
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 20米 51 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING / / 4.60 1

2015 男子 20米 35 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN / / 4.66 2

2015 男子 20米 29 羅子鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG FOSTER / / 4.83 3

2015 男子 20米 357 李一猷 GREGORY COHEN / / 5.17 4

2015 男子 20米 58 羅鴻樂 LAW HUNG LOK LOUIS / / 5.27 5

2015 男子 20米 37 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN / / 5.29 6

2015 男子 20米 165 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN / / 5.35 7

2015 男子 20米 308 黃元 WONG YUEN / / 5.36 8

2015 男子 20米 193 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING / / 5.43 9

2015 男子 20米 49 張曦雲 CHEUNG HEI WAN / / 5.51 10

2015 男子 20米 107 郭舜如 KWOK SHUN YU / / 5.51 10

2015 男子 20米 411 陳朗然 CHAN LONG YIN / / 5.52 12

2015 男子 20米 258 卓浩喬 CHEUK HO KIU / / 5.53 13

2015 男子 20米 118 顏浩喆 NGAN HO CHIT / / 5.54 14

2015 男子 20米 382 梁司瀚 LEUNG KIERAN SZE HON / / 5.55 15

2015 男子 20米 359 吳雋琦 KYLE WU / / 5.56 16

2015 男子 20米 132 廖國軒 LIU KWOK HIN ADRIAN / / 5.58 17

2015 男子 20米 115 胡柏浠 WU PAK HEI / / 5.67 18

2015 男子 20米 108 何子正 HO TSZ CHING / / 5.71 19

2015 男子 20米 22 葉俊彥 GAVIN IP / / 5.72 20

2015 男子 20米 3 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED / / 5.73 21

2015 男子 20米 252 李岳陶 LEE NGOK TO ADRIAN / / 5.75 22

2015 男子 20米 362 楊雋權 ADAM YEUNG CHUN KUEN / / 5.82 23

2015 男子 20米 211 方日臻 FONG YAT CHUN / / 5.83 24

2015 男子 20米 401 楊學謙 MATHIS AYDEN YEUNG / / 5.83 24

2015 男子 20米 13 陳淳醴 CHAN LEIGHTON SEAN / / 5.84 26

2015 男子 20米 410 崔皓淳 CHUI HO SHUN DOUGLAS / / 5.86 27

2015 男子 20米 223 潘奕謙 POON YIK HIM / / 5.91 28

2015 男子 20米 341 陳澔玟 CHAN HO MAN COMAN / / 5.91 28

2015 男子 20米 355 李光洵 LI KWONG SHUN AIDEN / / 5.95 30

2015 男子 20米 180 鄭猷 CHENG YAU / / 5.96 31

2015 男子 20米 317 麥珀睿 MAK PAK YUI ADRIAN / / 5.97 32

2015 男子 20米 472 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO / / 5.97 32

2015 男子 20米 360 鄧浚浲  OWEN TANG / / 5.98 34

2015 男子 20米 120 鄺梓譽 KWONG TSZ YU / / 6.06 35

2015 男子 20米 284 朱庭佑 CHU TING YAU / / 6.06 35

2015 男子 20米 392 林逸凱 LAM YAT HOI / / 6.13 37

2015 男子 20米 254 張肇峰 CHEUNG KARSON SIU FUNG / / 6.16 38

2015 男子 20米 26 王樂曦 WONG LOK HEI / / 6.17 39

2015 男子 20米 383 林子信 LAM LUCAS TZE SHUN / / 6.18 40

2015 男子 20米 11 余銘浚 YU ASHTON MING CHUN / / 6.23 41

2015 男子 20米 226 余熙佑 YU HEI YAU / / 6.23 42

2015 男子 20米 462 郭柏樂 KUO PAK LOK / / 6.26 43

2015 男子 20米 430 劉梓軒 LAU TSZ HIN / / 6.30 44

2015 男子 20米 25 鄭啟朗 CHENG KAI LONG / / 6.31 45
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2015 男子 20米 38 黃一晞 WONG YAT HEI HAYDEN / / 6.32 46

2015 男子 20米 384 譚格鏗 TAM KAK HANG GAVIN / / 6.33 47

2015 男子 20米 23 薛可濰 SIT HO WAI / / 6.35 48

2015 男子 20米 356 李光洌 LI KWONG LIT AIKEN / / 6.38 49

2015 男子 20米 112 李鎮源 LEE, CHUN YUEN AIDEN / / 6.42 50

2015 男子 20米 243 鄧天皓 TANG HUGO / / 6.42 50

2015 男子 20米 59 黃頌軒 WONG CHUNG HIN / / 6.47 52

2015 男子 20米 228 楊卓嵐 YEUNG CHEUK NAM / / 6.50 53

2015 男子 20米 309 蔡睿銘 CHOY YUI MING / / 6.51 54

2015 男子 20米 194 奧焯善 ODIGBO GIFT TOBECHUKWU / / 6.57 55

2015 男子 20米 110 WONG CHUEN HANG CHESTER / / 6.61 56

2015 男子 20米 75 許家綸 HUI KA LUN / / 6.63 57

2015 男子 20米 156 吳柏彥 KANSON / / 6.64 58

2015 男子 20米 431 李逸匡 LI YAT HONG / / 6.64 58

2015 男子 20米 295 袁宗明 YUEN CHUNG MING / / 6.72 60

2015 男子 20米 339 張駿宏 CHEUNG CHUN WANG / / 6.87 61

2015 男子 20米 199 張以翔 CHEUNG YEE CHEUNG ILARIO / / 6.91 62

2015 男子 20米 340 羅本立 LAW PUN LAP BERNARD / / 6.95 63

2015 男子 20米 419 梁恩賜 LEUNG YAN CHI / / 7.02 64

2015 男子 20米 330 江孝宏 KONG HAU WANG / / 7.10 65

2015 男子 20米 463 張謙遜 CHEUNG MARCELLUS DECLAN / / 7.16 66

2015 男子 20米 203 馮俊耀 FUNG CHUN YIU / / 7.17 67

2015 男子 20米 358 李家和 LI KA WO JEREMY / / 7.32 68

2015 男子 20米 210 曾祥鏗 TSANG CHEUNG HANG / / 7.35 69

2015 男子 20米 422 梁恩銘 LEUNG YAN MING / / 7.37 70

2015 男子 20米 121 梁昊楓 LEUNG HO FUNG NATHAN / / 7.67 71

2015 男子 20米 325 吳梓鋒 NG TSZ FUNG / / 7.93 72

2015 男子 20米 133 李念 LEE NIM / / 8.01 73

2015 男子 20米 345 鄭司揚 CHENG SZE YEUNG / / 8.17 74

2015 男子 20米 449 甄梓丞 YAN TSZ SHING / / 26.03 75

2015 男子 20米 69 葉一霆 IP YAT TING / / ABS N/A

2015 男子 20米 297 譚應軒 TAM YING HIN / / ABS N/A

2015 男子 20米 305 鄧少萬 TANG SIU MAN SHAYMUS / / ABS N/A

2015 男子 20米 441 吳曦揚 NG HEI YEUNG / / ABS N/A

2015 男子 20米 455 陳梓文 CHAN TSZ MAN / / ABS N/A
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年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 30米 29 羅子鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG FOSTER / / 7.01 1

2015 男子 30米 35 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN / / 7.04 2

2015 男子 30米 280 葉珀綸 YIP PAK LUN / / 7.11 3

2015 男子 30米 308 黃元 WONG YUEN / / 7.31 4

2015 男子 30米 165 梁瑋軒 LEUNG WAI HIN / / 7.48 5

2015 男子 30米 115 胡柏浠 WU PAK HEI / / 7.59 6

2015 男子 30米 193 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING / / 7.64 7

2015 男子 30米 118 顏浩喆 NGAN HO CHIT / / 7.67 8

2015 男子 30米 258 卓浩喬 CHEUK HO KIU / / 7.68 9

2015 男子 30米 252 李岳陶 LEE NGOK TO ADRIAN / / 7.75 10

2015 男子 30米 37 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN / / 7.75 11

2015 男子 30米 108 何子正 HO TSZ CHING / / 7.75 12

2015 男子 30米 51 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING / / 7.85 13

2015 男子 30米 472 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO / / 7.86 14

2015 男子 30米 357 李一猷 GREGORY COHEN / / 7.87 15

2015 男子 30米 235 林衍承 LAM HIN SHING / / 7.89 16

2015 男子 30米 132 廖國軒 LIU KWOK HIN ADRIAN / / 7.92 17

2015 男子 30米 223 潘奕謙 POON YIK HIM / / 7.92 18

2015 男子 30米 287 郭政諺 KWOK CHING YIN / / 7.95 19

2015 男子 30米 461 廖珀宇 LIU PAK YU MARCUS / / 7.99 20

2015 男子 30米 411 陳朗然 CHAN LONG YIN / / 8.04 21

2015 男子 30米 362 楊雋權 ADAM YEUNG CHUN KUEN / / 8.06 22

2015 男子 30米 423 李樂謙 LI LOK HIM / / 8.06 23

2015 男子 30米 361 陳熙賢 TYLER HEI YIN  CHAN / / 8.09 24

2015 男子 30米 410 崔皓淳 CHUI HO SHUN DOUGLAS / / 8.09 25

2015 男子 30米 68 楊建和 YEUNG KIN WO / / 8.10 26

2015 男子 30米 14 伍逸曦 NG YAT HEI / / 8.10 27

2015 男子 30米 401 楊學謙 MATHIS AYDEN YEUNG / / 8.14 28

2015 男子 30米 220 周子朗 CHAU TSZ LONG / / 8.19 29

2015 男子 30米 288 郭政霖 KWOK CHING LAM / / 8.20 30

2015 男子 30米 126 蘇珀羲 SO PAK HEI / / 8.33 31

2015 男子 30米 49 張曦雲 CHEUNG HEI WAN / / 8.34 32

2015 男子 30米 26 王樂曦 WONG LOK HEI / / 8.44 33

2015 男子 30米 226 余熙佑 YU HEI YAU / / 8.52 34

2015 男子 30米 144 周悉弦 CHOW SIK IN / / 8.54 35

2015 男子 30米 3 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED / / 8.60 36

2015 男子 30米 384 譚格鏗 TAM KAK HANG GAVIN / / 8.64 37

2015 男子 30米 11 余銘浚 YU ASHTON MING CHUN / / 8.65 38

2015 男子 30米 177 鄭睿滔 CHENG YUI TO CURTIS / / 8.70 39

2015 男子 30米 309 蔡睿銘 CHOY YUI MING / / 8.75 40

2015 男子 30米 317 麥珀睿 MAK PAK YUI ADRIAN / / 8.91 41

2015 男子 30米 303 高禎濂 KAO CHING LIM / / 8.96 42

2015 男子 30米 225 凌耀俊 LING HON KEI / / 9.02 43

2015 男子 30米 382 梁司瀚 LEUNG KIERAN SZE HON / / 9.02 44

2015 男子 30米 338 胡天頌 WOO TIN CHUNG / / 9.03 45
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2015 男子 30米 360 鄧浚浲  OWEN TANG / / 9.13 46

2015 男子 30米 88 許鈞堯 HUI KWAN YIU / / 9.16 47

2015 男子 30米 142 黃斯朗 WONG SZE LONG / / 9.25 48

2015 男子 30米 228 楊卓嵐 YEUNG CHEUK NAM / / 9.49 49

2015 男子 30米 383 林子信 LAM LUCAS TZE SHUN / / 9.72 50

2015 男子 30米 325 吳梓鋒 NG TSZ FUNG / / 9.80 51

2015 男子 30米 180 鄭猷 CHENG YAU / / 10.03 52

2015 男子 30米 8 龔亮瑜 KUNG LEUNG YU / / 10.10 53

2015 男子 30米 343 羅柏昊 LAW PAK HO ETHAN / / 10.10 54

2015 男子 30米 99 楊日藍 YEUNG YAT NAM / / 10.14 55

2015 男子 30米 199 張以翔 CHEUNG YEE CHEUNG ILARIO / / 10.30 56

2015 男子 30米 213 林曉揚 LAM HIU YEUNG / / 10.33 57

2015 男子 30米 98 陳政睿 CHAN CHING YUI ERIK / / 10.34 58

2015 男子 30米 463 張謙遜 CHEUNG MARCELLUS DECLAN / / 10.34 59

2015 男子 30米 204 衞奕喬 WAI YIK KIU / / 10.41 60

2015 男子 30米 358 李家和 LI KA WO JEREMY / / 11.03 61

2015 男子 30米 405 林穎康 LAM WING HONG SEAN / / 11.62 62

2015 男子 30米 80 任冠軒 YAM MACAN KOON HIN / / 11.67 63

2015 男子 30米 190 陳子亮 CHAN TSZ LEUNG,JEFFREY / / 17.33 64

2015 男子 30米 69 葉一霆 IP YAT TING / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 110 WONG CHUEN HANG CHESTER / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 210 曾祥鏗 TSANG CHEUNG HANG / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 216 曾國謙 CHAN KWOK HIM ALBERT / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 224 蘇柏誠 SO PAK SHING / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 239 徐子晉 CHUI TSZ CHUN / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 305 鄧少萬 TANG SIU MAN SHAYMUS / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 355 李光洵 LI KWONG SHUN AIDEN / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 356 李光洌 LI KWONG LIT AIKEN / / ABS NA

2015 男子 30米 455 陳梓文 CHAN TSZ MAN / / ABS NA
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年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 立定跳遠 51 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING 1.21 1.10 1.21 1

2015 男子 立定跳遠 35 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN 1.10 1.08 1.10 2

2015 男子 立定跳遠 361 陳熙賢 TYLER HEI YIN  CHAN 1.07 1.02 1.07 3

2015 男子 立定跳遠 113 傅禧堯 MARCUS FU 0.80 1.05 1.05 4

2015 男子 立定跳遠 223 潘奕謙 POON YIK HIM 1.03 0.95 1.03 5

2015 男子 立定跳遠 131 羅宏熙 LAW WANG HAY 1.00 0.93 1.00 6

2015 男子 立定跳遠 22 葉俊彥 GAVIN IP 0.75 0.98 0.98 7

2015 男子 立定跳遠 382 梁司瀚 LEUNG KIERAN SZE HON 0.88 0.94 0.94 8

2015 男子 立定跳遠 38 黃一晞 WONG YAT HEI HAYDEN 0.72 0.93 0.93 9

2015 男子 立定跳遠 258 卓浩喬 CHEUK HO KIU 0.92 0.90 0.92 10

2015 男子 立定跳遠 359 吳雋琦 KYLE WU 0.70 0.91 0.91 11

2015 男子 立定跳遠 37 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN 0.89 0.87 0.89 12

2015 男子 立定跳遠 243 鄧天皓 TANG HUGO 0.80 0.89 0.89 13

2015 男子 立定跳遠 357 李一猷 GREGORY COHEN 0.88 0.85 0.88 14

2015 男子 立定跳遠 3 謝曉鋒 TSE HIU FUNG ALFRED 0.84 0.88 0.88 15

2015 男子 立定跳遠 411 陳朗然 CHAN LONG YIN 0.86 0.82 0.86 16

2015 男子 立定跳遠 177 鄭睿滔 CHENG YUI TO CURTIS 0.82 0.83 0.83 17

2015 男子 立定跳遠 295 袁宗明 YUEN CHUNG MING 0.82 0.79 0.82 18

2015 男子 立定跳遠 308 黃元 WONG YUEN 0.82 0.71 0.82 19

2015 男子 立定跳遠 26 王樂曦 WONG LOK HEI 0.82 0.68 0.82 20

2015 男子 立定跳遠 49 張曦雲 CHEUNG HEI WAN 0.78 0.80 0.80 21

2015 男子 立定跳遠 107 郭舜如 KWOK SHUN YU 0.80 0.58 0.80 22

2015 男子 立定跳遠 112 李鎮源 LEE, CHUN YUEN AIDEN 0.79 0.73 0.79 23

2015 男子 立定跳遠 362 楊雋權 ADAM YEUNG CHUN KUEN 0.79 0.65 0.79 24

2015 男子 立定跳遠 193 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING 0.73 0.78 0.78 25

2015 男子 立定跳遠 180 鄭猷 CHENG YAU 0.69 0.78 0.78 26

2015 男子 立定跳遠 95 李綽豪 LEE CHEUK HO 0.73 0.77 0.77 27

2015 男子 立定跳遠 401 楊學謙 MATHIS AYDEN YEUNG 0.77 0.68 0.77 28

2015 男子 立定跳遠 199 張以翔 CHEUNG YEE CHEUNG ILARIO 0.73 0.75 0.75 29

2015 男子 立定跳遠 118 顏浩喆 NGAN HO CHIT 0.74 0.71 0.74 30

2015 男子 立定跳遠 392 林逸凱 LAM YAT HOI 0.73 0.63 0.73 31

2015 男子 立定跳遠 226 余熙佑 YU HEI YAU 0.71 0.65 0.71 32

2015 男子 立定跳遠 280 葉珀綸 YIP PAK LUN 0.57 0.71 0.71 33

2015 男子 立定跳遠 472 陳逸豪 CHAN YAT HO 0.69 0.70 0.70 34

2015 男子 立定跳遠 8 龔亮瑜 KUNG LEUNG YU 0.67 0.70 0.70 35

2015 男子 立定跳遠 356 李光洌 LI KWONG LIT AIKEN 0.70 0.64 0.70 36

2015 男子 立定跳遠 108 何子正 HO TSZ CHING 0.70 0.61 0.70 37

2015 男子 立定跳遠 110 WONG CHUEN HANG CHESTER 0.70 0.61 0.70 37

2015 男子 立定跳遠 360 鄧浚浲  OWEN TANG 0.68 0.55 0.68 39

2015 男子 立定跳遠 355 李光洵 LI KWONG SHUN AIDEN 0.58 0.65 0.65 40

2015 男子 立定跳遠 80 任冠軒 YAM MACAN KOON HIN 0.65 0.50 0.65 41

2015 男子 立定跳遠 204 衞奕喬 WAI YIK KIU 0.39 0.62 0.62 42

2015 男子 立定跳遠 213 林曉揚 LAM HIU YEUNG 0.44 0.61 0.61 43

2015 男子 立定跳遠 58 羅鴻樂 LAW HUNG LOK LOUIS 0.43 0.60 0.60 44

2015 男子 立定跳遠 59 黃頌軒 WONG CHUNG HIN 0.18 0.58 0.58 45
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2015 男子 立定跳遠 32 張智杰 CHEUNG CHI KIT JAYDEN 0.48 0.56 0.56 46

2015 男子 立定跳遠 75 許家綸 HUI KA LUN 0.55 0.52 0.55 47

2015 男子 立定跳遠 156 吳柏彥 KANSON 0.49 0.52 0.52 48

2015 男子 立定跳遠 203 馮俊耀 FUNG CHUN YIU 0.52 0.48 0.52 49

2015 男子 立定跳遠 427 黃凱豐 WONG DERRICK HOI FUNG 0.42 0.45 0.45 50

2015 男子 立定跳遠 212 鄒皓泓 CHAU HO WANG 0.10 0.40 0.40 51

2015 男子 立定跳遠 133 李念 LEE NIM 0.39 0.28 0.39 52

2015 男子 立定跳遠 358 李家和 LI KA WO JEREMY 0.33 0.31 0.33 53

2015 男子 立定跳遠 345 鄭司揚 CHENG SZE YEUNG 0.28 0.31 0.31 54

2015 男子 立定跳遠 239 徐子晉 CHUI TSZ CHUN ABS ABS NA NA
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年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 男子 擲豆袋 341 陳澔玟 CHAN HO MAN COMAN 6.19 6.60 6.60 1

2015 男子 擲豆袋 35 王承晉 WONG SHING CHUN 5.92 5.73 5.92 2

2015 男子 擲豆袋 169 莊鈤熙 CHONG YAT HEI 4.79 5.72 5.72 3

2015 男子 擲豆袋 308 黃元 WONG YUEN 4.90 5.20 5.20 4

2015 男子 擲豆袋 392 林逸凱 LAM YAT HOI 3.89 5.04 5.04 5

2015 男子 擲豆袋 51 翁柏廷 YUNG PAK TING 4.63 4.85 4.85 6

2015 男子 擲豆袋 411 陳朗然 CHAN LONG YIN 3.69 4.59 4.59 7

2015 男子 擲豆袋 235 林衍承 LAM HIN SHING 4.35 4.04 4.35 8

2015 男子 擲豆袋 361 陳熙賢 TYLER HEI YIN  CHAN 3.56 4.35 4.35 9

2015 男子 擲豆袋 357 李一猷 GREGORY COHEN 4.31 DQ 4.31 10

2015 男子 擲豆袋 297 譚應軒 TAM YING HIN 2.42 4.29 4.29 11

2015 男子 擲豆袋 108 何子正 HO TSZ CHING 3.42 4.18 4.18 12

2015 男子 擲豆袋 49 張曦雲 CHEUNG HEI WAN 3.50 4.10 4.10 13

2015 男子 擲豆袋 131 羅宏熙 LAW WANG HAY 3.92 1.80 3.92 14

2015 男子 擲豆袋 29 羅子鋒 LAW TSZ FUNG FOSTER 2.27 3.85 3.85 15

2015 男子 擲豆袋 405 林穎康 LAM WING HONG SEAN 3.73 3.05 3.73 16

2015 男子 擲豆袋 258 卓浩喬 CHEUK HO KIU 3.58 3.00 3.58 17

2015 男子 擲豆袋 107 郭舜如 KWOK SHUN YU 3.52 3.15 3.52 18

2015 男子 擲豆袋 193 葉晉廷 IP JUN TING 2.44 3.50 3.50 19

2015 男子 擲豆袋 338 胡天頌 WOO TIN CHUNG 1.65 3.46 3.46 20

2015 男子 擲豆袋 37 李汶駿 LEE MAN CHUN 3.26 2.42 3.26 22

2015 男子 擲豆袋 59 黃頌軒 WONG CHUNG HIN 2.67 3.26 3.26 21

2015 男子 擲豆袋 225 凌耀俊 LING HON KEI 2.63 3.25 3.25 23

2015 男子 擲豆袋 22 葉俊彥 GAVIN IP 3.00 3.23 3.23 24

2015 男子 擲豆袋 95 李綽豪 LEE CHEUK HO 3.23 2.67 3.23 25

2015 男子 擲豆袋 340 羅本立 LAW PUN LAP BERNARD 3.20 2.64 3.20 26

2015 男子 擲豆袋 362 楊雋權 ADAM YEUNG CHUN KUEN 3.07 3.18 3.18 27

2015 男子 擲豆袋 243 鄧天皓 TANG HUGO 3.14 2.75 3.14 28

2015 男子 擲豆袋 419 梁恩賜 LEUNG YAN CHI 2.27 3.13 3.13 29

2015 男子 擲豆袋 295 袁宗明 YUEN CHUNG MING 2.55 3.12 3.12 30

2015 男子 擲豆袋 98 陳政睿 CHAN CHING YUI ERIK 3.11 DQ 3.11 31

2015 男子 擲豆袋 151 黃駿熹 WONG CHUN HEI CAIUS 3.08 2.65 3.08 32

2015 男子 擲豆袋 25 鄭啟朗 CHENG KAI LONG 1.98 3.06 3.06 33

2015 男子 擲豆袋 118 顏浩喆 NGAN HO CHIT 2.98 2.56 2.98 34

2015 男子 擲豆袋 121 梁昊楓 LEUNG HO FUNG NATHAN 2.90 1.42 2.90 35

2015 男子 擲豆袋 427 黃凱豐 WONG DERRICK HOI FUNG 2.81 2.83 2.83 36

2015 男子 擲豆袋 58 羅鴻樂 LAW HUNG LOK LOUIS 2.79 2.13 2.79 37

2015 男子 擲豆袋 199 張以翔 CHEUNG YEE CHEUNG ILARIO 2.34 2.75 2.75 38

2015 男子 擲豆袋 32 張智杰 CHEUNG CHI KIT JAYDEN 2.63 2.72 2.72 39

2015 男子 擲豆袋 113 傅禧堯 MARCUS FU 2.60 2.71 2.71 40

2015 男子 擲豆袋 11 余銘浚 YU ASHTON MING CHUN 2.62 DQ 2.62 42

2015 男子 擲豆袋 359 吳雋琦 KYLE WU 2.38 2.62 2.62 41

2015 男子 擲豆袋 80 任冠軒 YAM MACAN KOON HIN 2.47 2.23 2.47 43

2015 男子 擲豆袋 144 周悉弦 CHOW SIK IN 2.45 1.59 2.45 44

2015 男子 擲豆袋 156 吳柏彥 KANSON 1.80 2.41 2.41 45
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2015 男子 擲豆袋 360 鄧浚浲  OWEN TANG 2.38 1.65 2.38 46

2015 男子 擲豆袋 401 楊學謙 MATHIS AYDEN YEUNG 2.30 2.37 2.37 47

2015 男子 擲豆袋 23 薛可濰 SIT HO WAI 2.18 DQ 2.18 48

2015 男子 擲豆袋 345 鄭司揚 CHENG SZE YEUNG 1.85 2.16 2.16 49

2015 男子 擲豆袋 213 林曉揚 LAM HIU YEUNG DQ 2.10 2.10 50

2015 男子 擲豆袋 212 鄒皓泓 CHAU HO WANG 1.08 2.02 2.02 51

2015 男子 擲豆袋 75 許家綸 HUI KA LUN 1.53 2.00 2.00 52

2015 男子 擲豆袋 422 梁恩銘 LEUNG YAN MING 1.06 1.97 1.97 53

2015 男子 擲豆袋 224 蘇柏誠 SO PAK SHING 1.51 1.90 1.90 54

2015 男子 擲豆袋 133 李念 LEE NIM 1.80 DQ 1.80 55

2015 男子 擲豆袋 110 WONG CHUEN HANG CHESTER ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 男子 擲豆袋 219 陳希林 CHAN HAY LAM ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 男子 擲豆袋 239 徐子晉 CHUI TSZ CHUN ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 男子 擲豆袋 305 鄧少萬 TANG SIU MAN SHAYMUS ABS ABS 0.00 NA

2015 男子 擲豆袋 358 李家和 LI KA WO JEREMY ABS ABS 0.00 NA


